Riders4Riders 2024

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota Categoria

0 16 GIORGI Luca

9 20 CARMINATI Filippo
19 5  DURANTE Manuel
57 19 FERRARI Ivano P.

81 11 PEREGO Achille
116 10 MONTINI Giacomo
140 3 LODI Tommaso
209 13 ABRIOLI Andrea
211 2 PINIRiccardo
213 6  SALVI Federico
257 12 BOTTI Kevin
300 18 FERRARESI Simone
371 15 SIMONINI Claudio
373 7  RAGAZZINI Giacomo
410 22 FABBRICIANI Mattia
432 23 SAGLIMBENI Massimo
525 21 D’ALTOE' Christian
667 17 SAIlBrando A.
701 9  BAZZANI Mirco
736 4  STAURENGHI Marco
808 14 IORI Giacomo
828 8 BONETTI Andrea
880 1  RUSSI Matteo L.

© MGM Timing

MX1_MX2_125-Gara 1
Elenco partenti (23)
Motoclub - Team
Trasimeno G Capecchi
Lumezzane
Carso
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Porta Nuova
Lumezzane
Mkc Reno
MCV Motorsport
MCV Motorsport
3Mxteam Motorsport
Trasimeno G Capecchi
Le Giare

Castellarano

Trasimeno G Capecchi
Porta Nuova

Crostolo

Quattro T
Castellarano

MCV Motorsport

MX Garda Lake

MCV Motorsport

Lago Diseo

Esposto ore : 12:27

Cremona, sabato 02 novembre 2024

Moto
KT™M
GasGas
KTM
Yamaha
GasGas
Fantic
Kawasaki
Fantic
Fantic
GasGas
Fantic
Husqgvarna
KT™M
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
GasGas
Kawasaki
Fantic
Husqvarna
Fantic

Honda

mamimirg

Transp .
25209
25185
25191
11464
25183
25221
25229
25195
25215
25198
25208
25192
25199
25230
25225
25231
25200
25184
25203
25194
25210
25204
25193
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